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Abramson, Ronald D 
1700 K St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20006-3807

1.Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

01/06/2022 $4,166.66 $4,166.66

Abramson, Ronald D 
1700 K St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20006-3807

1.Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

02/04/2022 $4,166.66 $8,333.32

Abramson, Ronald D 
1700 K St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20006-3807

1.Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

03/03/2022 $4,166.66 $12,499.98

Arnold, Vernon  
2828 Shipps Corner Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23453-2920

1.S.B. Ballard Construction Company 
2.Engineer 
3.Richmond VA

01/24/2022 $516.45 $516.45

Blackwood, Nolen W 
7301 Boulder View Ln 
North Chesterfield, VA 23225-4953

1.Blackwood Development Company 
2.Real Estate Developer 
3.North Chesterfield VA

01/31/2022 $2,581.45 $2,581.45

Burroughs, Gwen  
1421 Park Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-3535

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

01/06/2022 $516.45 $516.45

Capital Results, LLC 
50 Pear St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7886

1. 
2.Public Affairs 
3.Richmond VA

02/10/2022 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Claud, Scott  
2333 Anderson Hwy 
Powhatan, VA 23139-7504

1.Colony Construction 
2.Executive 
3.Powhatan VA

01/27/2022 $1,032.70 $1,032.70

Cornwell, Trevor  
2914 Emerson St 
Palo Alto, CA 94306-2352

1.Merit International Inc. 
2.Executive 
3.Millbrae CA

03/31/2022 $250.00 $250.00

CSX Transportation 
PO Box 44057 
Jacksonville, FL 32231-4057

1. 
2.Transportation 
3.Jacksonville FL

03/15/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Greater VA Carpenters PAC 
10238 Sycamore Dr 
Ashland, VA 23005-8137

1. 
2.Union 
3.Ashland VA

02/04/2022 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Greenberg Traurig LLP 
8400 NW 36th St 
Ste 400 
Doral, FL 33166-6657

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Doral FL

01/13/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Group, CoStar  
1331 L St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-4293

1.CoStar Group 
2.Real Estate 
3.Washington DC

01/15/2022 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Hammond, Steven  
1828 Idlewood Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-5933

1.Self Employed 
2.Owner 
3.Richmond VA

02/07/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Hardy, Eva Teig 
217 Gun Club Rd 
Richmond, VA 23221-3322

1.Self 
2.Consutant 
3.Richmond VA

02/03/2022 $1,032.70 $1,032.70

Harrell, Adam  
1711 Verna Dr 
Henrico, VA 23228-1542

1.Harrell & Chambliss LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

02/03/2022 $361.58 $361.58

Harrell, Adam N. 
1711 Verna Dr 
Henrico, VA 23228-1542

1.Self Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

02/28/2022 $150.00 $150.00

Harris, Monroe E. 
4909 Lockgreen Cir 
Richmond, VA 23226-1748

1.VOFS 
2.oral surgeon 
3.Richmond VA

02/09/2022 $516.45 $516.45

Hines, Cragg  
5100 Little Falls Rd 
Arlington, VA 22207-1812

1.Self Employed 
2.Writer 
3.Arlington VA

01/27/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Hixon, James A 
3329 Kline Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6281

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

01/31/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

HNTB Holdings Ltd. PAC 
4510 Cox Rd 
Ste 109 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3394

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Kansas City MO

03/02/2022 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Home Building Association of Richmond 
400 N Ridge Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-7404

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

01/13/2022 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP 
951 E Byrd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4040

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

02/28/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

James, Tristan  
526 S Laurel St 
Richmond, VA 23220-6235

1.Self Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Richmond VA

02/03/2022 $516.45 $516.45
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Jones, David W. 
700 13th St NW 
Ste 200 
Washington, DC 20005-3956

1.Capitol Counsel 
2.Partner 
3.Washington DC

01/12/2022 $516.45 $516.45

Mansour, Basim  
5740 General Washington Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22312-2407

1.Michael & Son 
2.Owner 
3.Alexandria VA

01/31/2022 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

McIntyre, Michael  
230 N 6th St 
Unit 815 
Richmond, VA 23219-1883

1.AECOM 
2.Program Director 
3.Glen Allen VA

03/31/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Merrill, Patricia  
608 Maple Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-2648

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

01/24/2022 $516.45 $516.45

Mid-Atlantic Laborers Political Education Fund 
11951 Freedom Dr 
Ste 310 
Reston, VA 20190-5686

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Reston VA

02/04/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Minor, Gilmer  
110 W Hillcrest Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-2240

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

02/10/2022 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Nelson, Jeff A 
3011 W Grand Blvd 
Ste 2100 
Detroit, MI 48202-3050

1.Strategic Staffing Solutions 
2.Executive 
3.Richmond VA

01/11/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Nelson, Jeff A 
3011 W Grand Blvd 
Ste 2100 
Detroit, MI 48202-3050

1.Strategic Staffing Solutions 
2.Executive 
3.Richmond VA

01/31/2022 $500.00 $1,000.00

Nichols, Betty  
13640 Briarwick Dr 
Ste 200 
Austin, TX 78729-1752

1.AECOM 
2.Michael McIntyre 
3.Austin TX

01/13/2022 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Parnell, Parney  
3001 N Arthur Ashe Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23230-4331

1.Richmond Flying Squirrels 
2.CEO 
3.Richmond VA

01/21/2022 $516.45 $516.45

POM of Virginia 
3870 Peachtree Industrial Blvd 
Ste 340 
Duluth, GA 30096-1474

1. 
2.Skill games 
3.Duluth GA

03/15/2022 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Radcliff, Marianne M 
4101 Traylor Dr 
Richmond, VA 23235-1034

1.Kemper Consulting 
2.Consultant 
3.Richmond VA

01/09/2022 $516.45 $516.45
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Reed Smith LLP 
901 E Byrd St 
Ste 1900 
Richmond, VA 23219-4068

1. 
2.Legal Services 
3.Richmond VA

02/14/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Reid, Brody  
510 N 22nd St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7206

1.self 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

01/06/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Richmond Realtors Political Action Committe3 
8975 Three Chopt Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-4644

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

01/26/2022 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Stewart, George  
1314 Ozkan St 
McLean, VA 22101-2724

1.Self Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.McLean VA

01/24/2022 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

The Branch Group 
PO Box 40004 
Roanoke, VA 24022-0004

1. 
2.Construction engineering company 
3.Roanoke VA

02/01/2022 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

The Vectre Corporation 
707 E Main St 
Ste 1800 
Richmond, VA 23219-2810

1. 
2.Government Relations 
3.Richmond VA

02/03/2022 $500.00 $500.00

UFCW Local 400 ABC PAC 
8400 Corporate Dr 
Ste 200 
Landover, MD 20785-2238

1. 
2.Union 
3.Landover MD

02/10/2022 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Universal Leaf Tobacco Company, Inc. Political 
Action Committee 
9201 Forest Hill Ave 
Fl 1 

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

01/19/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Watkins, Harold  
3202 Edgewood Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-2508

1.Harryco LLC 
2.Psychologist 
3.Richmond VA

02/10/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Winstead, Huron  
101 N 5th St 
Apt 1003 
Richmond, VA 23219-0012

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.Richmond VA

02/03/2022 $1,032.70 $1,032.70

Wood, Cliff  
800 S Main St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22807-0001

1.JMU 
2.Executive 
3.Harrisonburg VA

02/04/2022 $516.45 $516.45

Yates, Greg  
13166 Deer Ridge Rd 
Culpeper, VA 22701-5608

1.Yates Properties 
2.Real Estate Developer 
3.Culpeper VA

01/14/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Young, Samuel  
411 E Franklin St 
Ste 105 
Richmond, VA 23219-2243

1.Astyra 
2.Consultant 
3.Richmond VA

01/11/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Zagorodna, Ausrine  
32 Dahlgren Rd 
Richmond, VA 23238-6104

1.OZ Enterprises 
2.Entrepreneur 
3.Richmond VA

01/05/2022 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Total This Period $91,339.16
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Common House Richmond 
303 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23220-4202

Security Deposit 03/29/2022 $1,300.00

Total This Period $1,300.00
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Common House Richmond 
303 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23220-4202

Office space Lawrence 
Framme 01/03/2022 $1,300.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Web services Lawrence 
Framme 01/03/2022 $96.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Internet Services Lawrence 
Framme 01/03/2022 $600.00

Paragon Solutions 
2141 E Broadway Rd 
Ste 202 
Tempe, AZ 85282-1895

Processing Fees Lawrence 
Framme 01/03/2022 $1,011.54

Paychex 
1175 John St 
West Henrietta, NY 14586-9102

Service Fees Lawrence 
Framme 01/03/2022 $56.51

Richmond Times Dispatch 
300 E Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2214

Newspaper Lawrence 
Framme 01/04/2022 $11.99

Boomerang 
147 Castro St 
Ste 3 
Mountain View, CA 94041-1289

Web Services Lawrence 
Framme 01/11/2022 $149.99

Richmond Marriott 
500 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1812

Food and beverage Lawrence 
Framme 01/11/2022 $26.43

United Healthcare 
PO Box 740800 
Atlanta, GA 30374-0800

Healthcare Lawrence 
Framme 01/12/2022 $522.54

Thiel, Caragan M 
1901 E Main St 
Apt E114 
Richmond, VA 23223-7099

Salary Lawrence 
Framme 01/13/2022 $1,940.07

Zeithaml, Kevin C 
1205 E Main St 
Apt 3W 
Richmond, VA 23219-3666

Salary Lawrence 
Framme 01/13/2022 $2,546.66

Paychex 
1175 John St 
West Henrietta, NY 14586-9102

Payroll taxes Lawrence 
Framme 01/14/2022 $2,028.07

Paychex 
1175 John St 
West Henrietta, NY 14586-9102

Service Fees Lawrence 
Framme 01/14/2022 $168.51
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Zoom Video Communications Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Web services Lawrence 
Framme 01/18/2022 $15.74

Hilton Richmond Downtown 
501 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1809

Venue Rental Fee Lawrence 
Framme 01/21/2022 $600.00

EZPass 
2300 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23269-0999

Travel expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/24/2022 $35.00

Liccione, Yvonne  
2711 Liberty Hall Ct 
Waxhaw, NC 28173-7987

Stipend Lawrence 
Framme 01/24/2022 $1,000.00

Sogonex 
1055 Pine St 
Apt 333 
Nashville, TN 37203-4188

Consulting services Lawrence 
Framme 01/25/2022 $2,500.00

Perkins Coie 
PO Box 4643 
Seattle, WA 98194-0643

Legal fees Lawrence 
Framme 01/27/2022 $11,999.99

Bank of America 
100 N Tryon St 
Charlotte, NC 28202-2135

Wire transfer fee Lawrence 
Framme 01/28/2022 $5.00

Intuit QuickBooks 
2700 Coast Ave 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1140

Web Services Lawrence 
Framme 01/28/2022 $35.00

Intuit QuickBooks 
2700 Coast Ave 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1140

Web Services Lawrence 
Framme 01/28/2022 $67.50

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Processing Fees Lawrence 
Framme 01/31/2022 $156.26

Bank of America 
100 N Tryon St 
Charlotte, NC 28202-2135

Wire transfer fee Lawrence 
Framme 01/31/2022 $30.00

Paschal, Justin  
1806 Barbee St 
Mclean, VA 22101-5214

Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 01/31/2022 $4,500.00

Thiel, Caragan M 
1901 E Main St 
Apt E114 
Richmond, VA 23223-7099

Salary Lawrence 
Framme 01/31/2022 $1,940.07

9 of 18



One Richmond (PAC-16-00430) Reporting Period: 01/01/2022 Through: 03/31/2022
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Zeithaml, Kevin C 
1205 E Main St 
Apt 3W 
Richmond, VA 23219-3666

Salary Lawrence 
Framme 01/31/2022 $2,546.66

EZPass 
2300 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23269-0999

Travel expenses Lawrence 
Framme 02/01/2022 $35.00

Paychex 
1175 John St 
West Henrietta, NY 14586-9102

Payroll taxes Lawrence 
Framme 02/01/2022 $2,028.07

Paychex 
1175 John St 
West Henrietta, NY 14586-9102

Service Fees Lawrence 
Framme 02/01/2022 $56.51

Common House Richmond 
303 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23220-4202

Office space Lawrence 
Framme 02/02/2022 $1,300.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Web services Lawrence 
Framme 02/02/2022 $96.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Internet Services Lawrence 
Framme 02/02/2022 $600.00

Paragon Solutions 
2141 E Broadway Rd 
Ste 202 
Tempe, AZ 85282-1895

Processing Fees Lawrence 
Framme 02/02/2022 $1,558.82

Richmond Times Dispatch 
300 E Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2214

Newspaper Lawrence 
Framme 02/03/2022 $11.99

Sin? Irish Pub 
1327 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4117

Food and beverage Lawrence 
Framme 02/07/2022 $81.64

Yet Another Mail Merge 
30 Boulevard Grand-Duchesse Charlotte 
Luxembourg, AA 99999

Web services Lawrence 
Framme 02/07/2022 $40.00

Hilton Richmond Downtown 
501 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1809

Event costs - catering and staff Lawrence 
Framme 02/09/2022 $2,846.43

CT Corporation 
4701 Cox Rd 
Ste 285 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6808

Service Fees Lawrence 
Framme 02/10/2022 $99.18
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United Healthcare 
PO Box 740800 
Atlanta, GA 30374-0800

Healthcare Lawrence 
Framme 02/10/2022 $522.54

Thiel, Caragan M 
1901 E Main St 
Apt E114 
Richmond, VA 23223-7099

Salary Lawrence 
Framme 02/15/2022 $1,940.07

Zeithaml, Kevin C 
1205 E Main St 
Apt 3W 
Richmond, VA 23219-3666

Salary Lawrence 
Framme 02/15/2022 $2,546.66

Paychex 
1175 John St 
West Henrietta, NY 14586-9102

Payroll taxes Lawrence 
Framme 02/16/2022 $1,995.82

Paychex 
1175 John St 
West Henrietta, NY 14586-9102

Service Fees Lawrence 
Framme 02/16/2022 $56.51

Sogonex 
1055 Pine St 
Apt 333 
Nashville, TN 37203-4188

Consulting services Lawrence 
Framme 02/17/2022 $2,500.00

Zoom Video Communications Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Web services Lawrence 
Framme 02/18/2022 $15.74

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Processing Fees Lawrence 
Framme 02/28/2022 $24.33

Intuit QuickBooks 
2700 Coast Ave 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1140

Web Services Lawrence 
Framme 02/28/2022 $102.50

Thiel, Caragan M 
1901 E Main St 
Apt E114 
Richmond, VA 23223-7099

Salary Lawrence 
Framme 02/28/2022 $1,940.07

Zeithaml, Kevin C 
1205 E Main St 
Apt 3W 
Richmond, VA 23219-3666

Salary Lawrence 
Framme 02/28/2022 $2,546.66

Paychex 
1175 John St 
West Henrietta, NY 14586-9102

Payroll taxes Lawrence 
Framme 03/01/2022 $1,973.92

Paychex 
1175 John St 
West Henrietta, NY 14586-9102

Service Fees Lawrence 
Framme 03/01/2022 $56.51
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Common House Richmond 
303 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23220-4202

Office space Lawrence 
Framme 03/02/2022 $1,300.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Internet Services Lawrence 
Framme 03/02/2022 $480.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Internet Services Lawrence 
Framme 03/02/2022 $600.00

Paragon Solutions 
2141 E Broadway Rd 
Ste 202 
Tempe, AZ 85282-1895

Processing Fees Lawrence 
Framme 03/02/2022 $1,195.86

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Web services Lawrence 
Framme 03/03/2022 $96.00

Sogonex 
1055 Pine St 
Apt 333 
Nashville, TN 37203-4188

Consulting services Lawrence 
Framme 03/03/2022 $2,500.00

Richmond Times Dispatch 
300 E Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2214

Newspaper Lawrence 
Framme 03/07/2022 $19.99

St. Andrew&#39;s School 
227 S Cherry St 
Richmond, VA 23220-6101

Charitable Contribution Lawrence 
Framme 03/09/2022 $500.00

1660 L St NW Garage 
1660 L N St NW 
Washington, DC 20036

Parking Lawrence 
Framme 03/10/2022 $19.00

EZPass 
2300 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23269-0999

Travel expenses Lawrence 
Framme 03/14/2022 $35.00

Paychex 
1175 John St 
West Henrietta, NY 14586-9102

Payroll Taxes Lawrence 
Framme 03/14/2022 $240.02

Pop&#39;s Market on Grace 
415 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1866

Charitable contribution Lawrence 
Framme 03/14/2022 $1,962.43

Internal Revenue Service 
400 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4805

Tax Payment Lawrence 
Framme 03/15/2022 $1,262.34
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Thiel, Caragan M 
1901 E Main St 
Apt E114 
Richmond, VA 23223-7099

Salary Lawrence 
Framme 03/16/2022 $2,101.56

Zoom Video Communications Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Web services Lawrence 
Framme 03/21/2022 $15.74

Intuit QuickBooks 
2700 Coast Ave 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1140

Web Services Lawrence 
Framme 03/28/2022 $106.50

1660 L St NW Garage 
1660 L N St NW 
Washington, DC 20036

Parking Lawrence 
Framme 03/31/2022 $19.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Processing Fees Lawrence 
Framme 03/31/2022 $27.08

PMI 
1725 Desales St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20036-4463

Parking Lawrence 
Framme 03/31/2022 $18.00

Total This Period $73,363.02
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.

14 of 18



One Richmond (PAC-16-00430) Reporting Period: 01/01/2022 Through: 03/31/2022
Page:                          

No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 47 $91,339.16

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 27 $895.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 74 $92,234.16

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $1,300.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $73,363.02

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $73,363.02

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $15,326.48

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $92,234.16

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$1,300.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $93,534.16

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $108,860.64

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$73,363.02

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $73,363.02

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $35,497.62

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $15,326.48

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $93,534.16

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $93,534.16

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $108,860.64

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$73,363.02

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $73,363.02

29. Ending Balance $35,497.62
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